Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
BLOCK™ (OLD) - CEILING
Page 1 of 8
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jan 15, 2025
BLOCK™ (OLD) - CEILING

© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jan 15, 2025
HOW TO ORDER
A. LUMINAIRE
BLFC1C Direct, 1400 lm/ft
All data shown at max values based on diffused light diffuser.  Consult Performance Data download page for more detail. One power cord for every 50 linear feet.
B. LENGTH OF RUN
SFA_ _ _ _
Length of run is 4, 6, 8, 10 or 12 feet only, not available as a continuous run.
C. LENGTH
SL04 4ft SL06 6ft SL08 8ft SL10 10ft
SL12 12ft
D. LM/FT
LPF020 200 lm/ft LPF040 400 lm/ft LPF060 600 lm/ft LPF080 800 lm/ft
LPF100 1000 lm/ft LPF120 1200 lm/ft LPF140 1400 lm/ft
E. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
F. CCT
CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
G. DIFFUSER
DD1 Asymmetric ¹ DD2 Batwing Diffuser DD3 Diffused
¹ When standing at the end view of the profile on the side where the power cord is installed, the asymmetric beam will aim to the right.
H. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ² V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America.
² Only available with DA01 dimming.
³ Only available with DA45 dimming.
I. DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA02 0-10V Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹
DA30 DSI/switchDim ² DA45 PoE ³
¹ Not available with V3.
² Not available in North America.
³ Only available with V4.
BLOCK™ (OLD) - CEILING
Page 4 of 8
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jan 15, 2025
J. FINISH
FA01 White - Textured FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA27 Wood grain - Light Cherry ¹ FA28 Wood grain - Dark Walnut ¹ FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic - Textured FA45 Copper Metallic
FA46 Charcoal Metallic - Textured FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured FA52 Champagne Metallic FA53 Red Metallic - Textured
¹ Longer than normal lead times may apply, consult factory.
K. EMERGENCY
E0 Not required E1 Emergency system - Integral ¹ E3 Emergency generated circuit -
Remote ¹
¹ ¹ Available upon request, consult factory for details. Not available with 347V.
BLOCK™ (OLD) - CEILING
Page 5 of 8
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jan 15, 2025
TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
All data shown at max values based on diffused light diffuser.  Consult Performance Data download page for more detail. One power cord for every 50 linear feet.
Code BLFC1C
Light Direction Direct
Lms/Ft 1400
Watts/Ft 13
LPW 136
FIXTURE FINISH
White - Textured Black Metallic -
Textured